DAY
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

TBA

Coaches:

Principal:

McMinnville (Patton)

7th Grade
Football Schedule
2022
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION
Sept. 21 Stayton Duniway
Sept. 23 Pictures Duniway
Sept. 28 N. Armstrong N. Armstrong
Oct. 5 Lacreole Duniway
Oct. 12 Cascade Cascade
Oct. 19 Talmadge Duniway
Oct. 26 Sweet Home Sweet Home
TBA

Brian Van Cleave

Bradyn Gordon
Eric Schmitz

Allison Eitzen

Athletic Coordinators: Anna Gradek, Tramaine Payne
School Phone: Duniway 503-565-4400

TIME/DIS/DEP

4:30/3:15/3:30

3:45/3:15/3:30

4:00/1:50/2:10

4:30/3:15/3:30

4:00/1:10/1:30

4:30/3:15/3:30

4:00/12:40/1:00

Please Note: Parents wishing to transport their children home following away Athletic
events may do so upon signing out with the coach. Parents may transport ONLY their
own children and not anyone else’s unless prior arrangements have been made in writing

with the office.
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