McMinnville (Patton) 7th Grade Football Schedule 2022

DAY	DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	TIME/DIS/DEP
Wednesday	Sept. 21	Stayton	Duniway	4:30/3:15/3:30
Friday	Sept. 23	Pictures	Duniway	3:45/3:15/3:30
Wednesday	Sept. 28	N. Armstrong	N. Armstrong	4:00/1:50/2:10
Wednesday	Oct. 5	Lacreole	Duniway	4:30/3:15/3:30
Wednesday	Oct. 12	Cascade	Cascade	4:00/1:10/1:30
Wednesday	Oct. 19	Talmadge	Duniway	4:30/3:15/3:30
Wednesday	Oct. 26	Sweet Home	Sweet Home	4:00/12:40/1:00
TBA	TBA			

Coaches: Brian Van Cleave

Bradyn Gordon Eric Schmitz

Principal: Allison Eitzen

Athletic Coordinators: Anna Gradek, Tramaine Payne

School Phone: Duniway 503-565-4400

Please Note: Parents wishing to transport their children home following away Athletic events may do so upon signing out with the coach. Parents may transport <u>ONLY their own children</u> and not anyone else's unless prior arrangements have been made in writing with the office.